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000049921 Roof Replacement 25,223 05/23/2024

18677 SFR 292 08/30/2001

HX Base Yr

237 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,910 118.2430 132.43 252,941 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1720

BAS 1,720 100 1,720 175,391

FCP 580 25 145 14,786

FOP 84 30 25 2,549

PTO 405 5 20 2,040

2,789 1,910 194,765

BAS= W15 S34 E14 N2 FOP= E14 N6 W14 S6$ N6 E14 S6 E13 N3 E16
FCP= E20 N29 W20 S29$ N29 PTO= E3 N9 W45 S9 E42$ W42$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 59.50 59.50 100 2000 2000 3 40 12,186

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 34 49 1,666.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2019 2019 3 65 16,244

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

43,930

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,437

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,224

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 107,550


